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Qqadro de HonmA

1°Periodo - 2021-2022

10DCG

10GPSI

11DCG

11TCL

11GPSI

Jiahui Chen

Lara Cruz

Mariana Aleixo
Mariana Ferrari
Mariia Davinchuk
Rafael Guerreiro
Salome Basheleishvili

Gongalo Dias
Nelson Panfile

Alissa Kubysheva
Julia Gomes

Tamila Correia
Thaeratu Diallo

Ana Carolina Paulus
Antonio Meldo
Hugo Sargento
Mario Bicho

Rafael esteves
Rafaela Reis

12DG

12TT

12GPSI

12IE

12TCL

O Diretor

Daniela Cravid 4
Gelson Costa ==l
Ana Sofia Simées

Mariana Barreiro
Sara Monteiro

André Faleiro

David Nabais
Guilherme Aratjo

David Cizmar
Francisco Oliveira
Henrique Lima

Luana Gongalves
Mariana Robalo
Mauro Varela
Miguel Mendes
Murilo Santo
Rafael Rodrigues
Ricardo Barroso
Rodrigo Lopes
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(Carlos Luis da Fonseca Candeias)
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